6:30

6:45

6:50

7:30

7:40

8:25

8:30

Meeting Room 1E-112, Bellevue City Hall
450 110th Ave. NE
Bellevue, WA 98009
October 27, 6:30 — 8:30 p.m.

Agenda

Overview of Outreach and Public Feedback
Ashley DeForest, Community Relations Planner
Jack Whisner, Project Manager

Update on Sound Transit Public Outreach
Jim Moore, Sound Transit Service Planner

Bellevue-Redmond Connections Service Concepts Discussion
Jack Lattemann, Transit Service Planner
Jack Whisner, Project Manager

Break

Bellevue-Redmond Connections Service Concepts Discussion
(cont.)

Jack Whisner, Project Manager

Wrap-up

e Other business

e Preparation for Oct. 30 tour

Adjourn



	450 110th Ave. NE  Bellevue, WA 98009
	Agenda

