

**Adjourn** 

8:30

## Bellevue-Redmond Transit CONNECTIONS



Meeting Room 1E-112, Bellevue City Hall 450 110th Ave. NE Bellevue, WA 98009 October 27, 6:30 – 8:30 p.m.

## **Agenda**

6:30	Overview of Outreach and Public Feedback Ashley DeForest, Community Relations Planner Jack Whisner, Project Manager
6:45	Update on Sound Transit Public Outreach Jim Moore, Sound Transit Service Planner
6:50	Bellevue-Redmond Connections Service Concepts Discussion Jack Lattemann, Transit Service Planner Jack Whisner, Project Manager
7:30	Break
7:40	Bellevue-Redmond Connections Service Concepts Discussion (cont.) Jack Whisner, Project Manager
8:25	<ul><li>Wrap-up</li><li>Other business</li><li>Preparation for Oct. 30 tour</li></ul>